
 

 

Sun Valley Sharks 

2020 Middlesex Summer Swim League Schedule 
 

Saturday, June 27                  Interclub Relay Meet hosted at Paint Rock 

 Warm ups: morning TBD / Start Time: morning TBD 

 

 

Wednesday, July 1                  Winchester Boat Club @ Sun Valley 

    Warm ups: 3:00 / Start: 3:30 pm 

  

  

Wednesday, July 8                Sun Valley @ Winchester Country Club 

          Warm ups: 3:00 / Start: 3:30 pm 

 

 

Wednesday, July 15               Winchester Swim & Tennis @ Sun Valley 

                                                  Warm ups: 3:00 / Start: 3:30 pm 

 

 

Wednesday, July 22               Sun Valley @ Lexington Town Pool 

Warm ups: 3:00 / Start: 3:30 pm 

              

 

Wednesday, July 29               Sun Valley @ Paint Rock 

Warm ups: 3:00 / Start: 3:30 pm 

 

 

Saturday, August 1                  League Championships hosted at Sun Valley 

    SV warm-up time: morning TBD / Start: morning TBD 

 

 

Monday, August 3                   Swim Team Banquet 

at 6:00 pm    Pot-luck Dinner 

 

Please note:  Home Swim Meets are in bold. The Sun Valley Pool (main & kiddie) will be 

closed during home swim meets (7/1 & 7/15 closed from approx 2:30-6pm, 8/1 closed morning, 

opening around 1pm). We will re-open the pool as soon as possible following the conclusion of 

each meet. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation. 

 

SWIM TEAM PRACTICE 

• Mon. June 22 – Fri. June 26: all ages practice from 6 - 7 pm 

A parent/coach orientation meeting will take place after the first practice (Mon. June 22 at 7pm) 
 

Regular Schedule (June 29 – July 31): 

• Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday mornings 

ages 5-10 from 9:00 – 10:00am; ages 11-16 from 8:30 – 10:00am 
 

No practice on Wednesday mornings. 


